TOWARD A FREE AND VIRTUOUS SOCIETY:

RETHINKING POVERTY
September 21 — 23, 2017 — Bronxville, New York

Schedule of Events
Thursday, September 21
4:30pm Arrival & Registration
5:00pm Reception
6:00pm Dinner
8:00pm Session 1: Michael Matheson Miller

“Christian Vision of Human Person: Freedom and Virtue” (Core Lecture)
9:00pm Hospitality

Friday, September 22

8:00am Breakfast

9:00am Session 2: Dr. Victor V. Claar, “The Economic Way of Thinking & Government and
the Free Society” (Core Lecture)

9:45am Q&A

10:15am Break

10:30am Session 3: Dr. Victor V. Claar, YITD

11:15am Q&A

11:45am Break

12:00pm Lunch

2:00pm Session 4: Rev. Dr. John Nunes, “Unintended Consequences of Government
Intervention”

2:45 pm Q&A

3:15 pm Break

3:30 pm Session 5: Michael Craven, “Five Mistakes of Urban Ministry to the Poor”

4:15 pm Q&A

4:45 pm Break

6:00pm Dinner

7:00pm Session 6: Poverty, Inc. Screening and Panel Discussion

8:45pm Hospitality



Saturday, September 23

8:00am
9:00am

9:45am
10:15am

10:30am

11:15am
11:45am

12:00pm

1:00pm

Breakfast

Session 7: Dr. Anthony Bradley, “The Identity and Mission of the Church in
Addressing Poverty”

Q&A

Break

Session 8: Byron McMillan, “Overcoming the Systems of Poverty One Relationship
at a Time”

Q&A

Break

Lunch

Conclusion



