# TOWARD A FREE AND VIRTUOUS SOCIETY: RETHINKING POVERTY

September 21 – 23, 2017 – Bronxville, New York

### Schedule of Events

### Thursday, September 21

4:30pm Arrival & Registration

5:00pm Reception

6:00pm Dinner

8:00pm Session 1: Michael Matheson Miller

"Christian Vision of Human Person: Freedom and Virtue" (Core Lecture)

9:00pm Hospitality

#### Friday, September 22

Titaly, September 22	
8:00am	Breakfast
9:00am	Session 2: Dr. Victor V. Claar, "The Economic Way of Thinking & Government and the Free Society" (Core Lecture)
9:45am	Q & A
10:15am	Break
10.1 <i>5</i> a111	DICAK
10:30am	Session 3: Dr. Victor V. Claar, YTD
11:15am	Q & A
	· ·
11:45am	Break
12:00pm	Lunch
2:00pm	Session 4: Rev. Dr. John Nunes, "Unintended Consequences of Government Intervention"
2:45 pm	Q & A
3:15 pm	Break
5.15 pm	Dicar
3:30 pm	Session 5: Michael Craven, "Five Mistakes of Urban Ministry to the Poor"
4:15 pm	Q & A
-	Break
4:45 pm	DICAK

Session 6: Poverty, Inc. Screening and Panel Discussion

8:45pm Hospitality

Dinner

6:00pm

7:00pm

## Saturday, September 23

8:00am Breakfast

9:00am Session 7: Dr. Anthony Bradley, "The Identity and Mission of the Church in

Addressing Poverty"

9:45am Q & A 10:15am Break

10:30am Session 8: Byron McMillan, "Overcoming the Systems of Poverty One Relationship

at a Time"

11:15am Q & A 11:45am Break

12:00pm Lunch

1:00pm Conclusion